
poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Nie klasyfikowany (75% = 10 okrążeń)
NU
NU
NU
NU
NU
NS

nr
27

144
41
16
90
7

77
55
94
46

444
9

65
54

4
95
43

116
56
32

Imię i nazwisko
Szymon STRANKOWSKI
Gerold jun GESSLBAUER
Philip STEINMAYR
Patryk PAZERA
Damian OŁDAKOWSKI
Kamil KRZEMIEŃ
Raimund SOLLINGER
Marcin WOJCIECHOWSKI
Marceli BEZULSKI
Tomasz SMELA
Danilo DIGIORIGIO
Lukas WALCHHUTTER
Tomasz MURAWSKI
Turgut DURUKAN

Martin VUGRINEC
Mariusz JUSZCZAK
Grzegorz JAKÓBEK
Jakob FURTNER
Marcin RZENNO
Jochen ROTTER

Nat
POL
AUT
AUT
POL
POL
POL
AUT
POL
POL
POL
ITA
AUT
POL
TUR

CRO
POL
POL
AUT
POL
AUT

Competitor
Wójcik FHP Yart Racing Team
Team RATEZI
ESA Racing
Pazera Racing
AMD Racing Team
Krzemień Racing Team
PSV Wels
M&M's Racing
Bezulski Racing
Tomasz Smela
Yamaha 444 Enjoy Tecnology

Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Jutesan Racing Team

Lutec Racing
Trytka Racing Team
yaku-za racing
Furtner Racing Team
M&M Racing
Team MR32

FMN
PZM
AMF
AMF
PZM
PZM
PZM
AMF
PZM
PZM
PZM
FMI
AMF
PZM
AMF

HMS
PZM
PZM
AMF
PZM
AMF

okrążeń
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12

5
2
2
2
2
0

Całkowity czas
21:12.490
21:15.395
21:16.557
21:20.250
21:22.632
21:42.253
21:53.477
22:01.622
22:05.348
22:05.473
22:06.298
22:06.579
22:24.390
21:17.884

8:12.871
3:25.274
3:30.171
3:30.436
3:32.230

-.---

Różnica
-

+2.905
+4.067
+7.760

+10.142
+29.763
+40.987
+49.132
+52.858
+52.983
+53.808
+54.089

+1:11.900
1 okr.

-
-
-
-
-
-

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:36.979
1:36.833
1:37.271
1:37.446
1:37.185
1:38.963
1:39.265
1:39.722
1:40.080
1:40.660
1:40.852
1:40.190
1:41.149
1:44.433

1:36.819
1:39.381
1:40.875
1:40.428
1:41.511

-.---

w okr.
9

10
10
8
3
3
2
7
7

13
2
9
8

10

3
2
2
2
2
0

Bike
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6

Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
MV Agusta 675
Yamaha YZF-R6
Suzuki GSX-R600

Tires
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop
Bridgestone
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop

Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Pirelli

Punkty
25
20
16
13
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2

1
0
0
0
0
0

Age

Jun

Sen

Jun

w/g okrążeńAlpe Adria Road Racing Championship
RACE 2

AA-SUPERSTOCK 600

Wyścig (13 Okrążenia)

Tor POZNAŃ /PL/ 4,083 km

2017-05-27 11:30

OFFICIAL

Wydrukowano: 2017-05-27 12:12:56
President Jury : Gianni Skalamera
Clerk of the Course : Dariusz Marszałek
Timing : TOMEX

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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